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Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Scott & Stringfellow (SSI) Compliance Manager 11/24/2015 |$280.00 $280.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager I 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager I 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.McLean, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive Il 10/15/2015 |$12.00 $228.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive 11l 10/31/2015 |[$12.00 $240.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive 11l 11/15/2015 |[$12.00 $252.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive I 11/30/2015 |$12.00 $264.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive Il 12/15/2015 |$12.00 $276.00

Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

3.Charlottesville, VA
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Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Executive Il 12/31/2015 |[$12.00 $288.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IlI 10/15/2015 |$20.00 $160.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IlI 10/31/2015 |$20.00 $180.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IlI 11/15/2015 |$20.00 $200.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IlI 11/30/2015 |$20.00 $220.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IlI 12/15/2015 |$20.00 $240.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President Il 12/31/2015 |$20.00 $260.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 10/15/2015 |$12.00 $228.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 10/31/2015 |$12.00 $240.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 11/15/2015 |$12.00 $252.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 11/30/2015 |$12.00 $264.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 12/15/2015 |$12.00 $276.00

Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

3.Norfolk, VA
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Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 12/31/2015 |$12.00 $288.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 10/15/2015 |$20.00 $380.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 10/31/2015 |$20.00 $400.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 11/15/2015 |$20.00 $420.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 11/30/2015 |$20.00 $440.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 12/15/2015 |$20.00 $460.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
211 54th Street 2.Regional President V 12/31/2015 |[$20.00 $480.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2319 3.Norfolk, VA
Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Lorton, VA 22079-4771 3.Springfield, VA
Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Lorton, VA 22079-4771 3.Springfield, VA
Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Lorton, VA 22079-4771 3.Springdfield, VA
Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Lorton, VA 22079-4771 3.Springfield, VA
Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00

Lorton, VA 22079-4771

3.Springfield, VA
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Bragg, Gloria M 1.BB&T
9036 Lorton Station Blvd #325 2.Business Services Officer IV 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Lorton, VA 22079-4771 3.Springfield, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 10/15/2015 |$6.66 $126.54
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 10/31/2015 |$6.66 $133.20
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 11/15/2015 |$6.66 $139.86
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 11/30/2015 |$6.66 $146.52
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 12/15/2015 |$6.66 $153.18
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brame, Robert Alexander 1.BB&T
39 Stratford Road 2.Market President V 12/31/2015 |$6.66 $159.84
Newport News, VA 23601-3920 3.Newport News, VA
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 10/15/2015 |$6.66 $126.54
Portsmouth, VA 23707 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 10/31/2015 |$6.66 $133.20
Portsmouth, VA 23707 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 11/15/2015 |$6.66 $139.86
Portsmouth, VA 23707 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 11/30/2015 |$6.66 $146.52
Portsmouth, VA 23707 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 12/15/2015 |$6.66 $153.18

Portsmouth, VA 23707

3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
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Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
130 Tyler Cres. 2.PF Business Development Officer | 12/31/2015 |$6.66 $159.84
Portsmouth, VA 23707 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA
Breneman, Darcus E 1.BB&T
206 Chancellorsville Dr 2.Private Advisors Regional Director Il 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Stephens City, VA 22655-4516 3.Winchester, VA

1.BB&T
Bryan, Samuel W . . .
101 Key West Dr. agﬂno;tgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 10/15/2015 |$16.00 $304.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA

1.BB&T
Bryan, Samuel W . . .
101 Key West Dr. i/igllnoartgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 10/31/2015 |$16.00 $320.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA

1.BB&T
Bryan, Samuel W . . .
101 Key West Dr. i/ile\lllnoartgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 11/15/2015 |$16.00 $336.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA

1.BB&T
Bryan, Samuel W . . .
101 Key West Dr. i/ig/lno;tgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 11/30/2015 |$16.00 $352.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T . . .
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 12/15/2015 | $16.00 $368.00

Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404

Mana
3.Charlottesville, VA
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1.BB&T
Bryan, Samuel W . . .
101 Key West Dr. ﬁ/ig/lnoartgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 12/31/2015 |$16.00 $384.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker lll 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker IlI 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker I 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Caldwell, Chris Jordan 1.BB&T
3442 B S Utah Street 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1957 3.McLean, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Chesapeake, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Chesapeake, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Chesapeake, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Chesapeake, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00

Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410

3.Chesapeake, VA
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Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Market President VI 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Chesapeake, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$20.00 $340.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$20.00 $360.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$20.00 $380.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$20.00 $400.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$20.00 $420.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
3009 Triple Notch Way 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$20.00 $440.00
Henrico, VA 23233-1194 3.Waynesboro, VA
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/15/2015 |[$10.00 $190.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/31/2015 |$10.00 $200.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/15/2015 |[$10.00 $210.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/30/2015 |$10.00 $220.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/15/2015 |$10.00 $230.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
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Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/31/2015 |[$10.00 $240.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Coombs, Sharon 1.BB&T
8489 Lanier Overlook Ct. 2.Liability Risk Management Technical Analyst Il 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Bristow, VA 20136-1182 3.Gainesville, VA
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant Ill 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00

Galax, VA 24333-4628

3.Winston Salem, NC
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Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker Il 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker Il 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker II 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker Il 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker I 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Relationship Banker Il 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 10/15/2015 |$11.30 $214.70
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 10/31/2015 |[$11.30 $226.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 11/15/2015 |[$11.30 $237.30
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 11/30/2015 |$11.30 $248.60
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 12/15/2015 |$11.30 $259.90

Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 12/31/2015 |$11.30 $271.20
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Daniel, Kermit E 1.BB&T
23802 Craig Creek Rd 2.Market President IV 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
New Castle, VA 24127-6244 3.Blacksburg, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 10/15/2015 |[$15.00 $285.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 10/31/2015 |$15.00 $300.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 11/15/2015 |[$15.00 $315.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 11/30/2015 |[$15.00 $330.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 12/15/2015 |$15.00 $345.00

Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

3.McLean, VA
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Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Team Leader Il 12/31/2015 |$15.00 $360.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 10/15/2015 |$6.60 $125.40
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 10/31/2015 |$6.60 $132.00
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 11/15/2015 |$6.60 $138.60
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 11/30/2015 |$6.60 $145.20
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 12/15/2015 |$5.60 $150.80
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Davis, Thomas P 1.BB&T
300 Winthrop Rd. 2.Market Leader IV 12/31/2015 |$5.60 $156.40
Ridgeway, VA 24148-3294 3.Danville, VA
Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212 3.Richmond, VA
Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212 3.Richmond, VA
Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212 3.Richmond, VA
Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader Il 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212 3.Richmond, VA
Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00

Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

3.Richmond, VA
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Devita, Maryann 1.BB&T
5608 Standing Oak Road 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212 3.Richmond, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager I 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager I 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager I 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager I 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Dickerson, Catherine Kellie 1.BB&T
1007 Manchester Avenue 2.Association Services Relationship Manager |l 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Norfolk, VA 23508-1242 3.Norfolk, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager |l 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00

Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523

3.Richmond, VA
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Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
5501 Walnut Branch Dr. 2.Retail and Small Business Banking Manager |l 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4523 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 10/15/2015 [$7.20 $136.80
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 10/31/2015 |$7.20 $144.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/15/2015 |$7.20 $151.20
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/30/2015 |$7.20 $158.40
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/15/2015 |$7.20 $165.60
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Elrod, Tammy S 1.BB&T
8387 Shire Court 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/31/2015 |$7.20 $172.80
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427 3.Richmond, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
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Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.Falls Church, VA
Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager I 10/15/2015 |$8.33 $83.30
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984 3.Richmond, VA
Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager I 10/31/2015 |$8.33 $91.63
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984 3.Richmond, VA
Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager I 11/15/2015 |$8.33 $99.96
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984 3.Richmond, VA
Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager I 11/30/2015 |$8.33 $108.29
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984 3.Richmond, VA
Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager I 12/15/2015 |$8.33 $116.62

Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984

3.Richmond, VA
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Fox, Diann D 1.BB&T
9197 Wyattwood Rd 2.Regional Associate Relations Manager |l 12/31/2015 |$8.33 $124.95
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3984 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Gaffney, Gerald William 1.BB&T
5221 Devonshire Rd 2.Scott & Stringfellow (SSI) Compliance Manager 12/30/2015 |$160.00 $160.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3043 3.Richmond, VA
Gray, David J 1.BB&T
9750 Tuxford Road 2.Construction Loan Administrator 12/10/2015 |$184.00 $184.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3533 3.Richmond, VA
Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 10/15/2015 |[$16.00 $304.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 10/31/2015 |$16.00 $320.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 11/15/2015 |$16.00 $336.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
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Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 11/30/2015 |[$16.00 $352.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 12/15/2015 |$16.00 $368.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
Hardage, John Krauss 1.BB&T
4647 24th St North 2.Government Affairs Manager 12/31/2015 |$16.00 $384.00
Arlington, VA 22207-3556 3.Washington, DC
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 10/15/2015 |$4.40 $83.60
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 10/31/2015 |$4.40 $88.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 11/15/2015 |$4.40 $92.40
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 11/30/2015 |$4.40 $96.80
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 12/15/2015 |$4.40 $101.20
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harriman, Cheryl A 1.BB&T
2 Bradford Point 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 12/31/2015 |$4.40 $105.60
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 10/15/2015 |$5.20 $98.80
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Richmond, VA
Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 10/31/2015 |$5.20 $104.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Richmond, VA
Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 11/15/2015 |$5.20 $109.20

Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575

3.Richmond, VA
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Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 11/30/2015 |$5.20 $114.40
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Richmond, VA
Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 12/15/2015 |$5.20 $119.60
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Richmond, VA
Harris, Deborah Fay 1.BB&T
11610 Garden Pond Dr 2.Market Leader IV 12/31/2015 |$5.20 $124.80
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2575 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Hassell, Mitchell W 1.BB&T
2040 Shady Branch Trail 2.Business Services Officer V 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23238-3262 3.Richmond, VA
Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00

Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408

3.Fredericksburg, VA
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Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Haun, Brenda B 1.BB&T
6614 Willow Pond Drive 2.Market Leader VI 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8408 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Holmes, Robert W 1.BB&T
1098 St.paul Church Circle 2.Dealer Finance Dealer Relationship Manager 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Forest, VA 24551-3847 3.Lynchburg, VA
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trail 2.Market Leader IV 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Newport News, VA 23602-8356 3.Hampton, VA
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trall 2.Market Leader IV 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Newport News, VA 23602-8356 3.Hampton, VA
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trall 2.Market Leader IV 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00

Newport News, VA 23602-8356

3.Hampton, VA




Branch Bank and Trust Virginia PAC

Reporting Period: 10/01/2015 Through: 12/31/2015

Page: 19 of 46

(PAC-12-00527) Y

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trail 2.Market Leader IV 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Newport News, VA 23602-8356 3.Hampton, VA
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trail 2.Market Leader IV 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Newport News, VA 23602-8356 3.Hampton, VA
Horton, Rose A 1.BB&T
220 Seasons Trail 2.Market Leader IV 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Newport News, VA 23602-8356 3.Hampton, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist II 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Katrice N 1.BB&T
7140 Jericho Road 2.Small Business Specialist Il 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-2214 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$6.66 $126.54
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$6.66 $133.20
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$6.66 $139.86
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
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Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$6.66 $146.52
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$6.66 $153.18
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
Howard, Philip 1.BB&T
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$6.66 $159.84
Richmond, VA 23229-7465 3.Richmond, VA
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager I 10/15/2015 |$8.34 $158.46
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager IlI 10/31/2015 |$8.34 $166.80
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager |l 11/15/2015 |$8.34 $175.14
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager |l 11/30/2015 |$8.34 $183.48
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager Il| 12/15/2015 |$8.34 $191.82
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Huffman, Melissa Dawn 1.BB&T
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #314 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager I 12/31/2015 |$8.34 $200.16
Roanoke, VA 24018-3575 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 10/15/2015 |$18.40 $349.60
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 10/31/2015 |$18.40 $368.00
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 11/15/2015 |$18.40 $386.40

Richmond, VA 23238-5709

3.Richmond, VA
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Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 11/30/2015 |$18.40 $404.80
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 12/15/2015 |$18.40 $423.20
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Regional President V 12/31/2015 |$18.40 $441.60
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer IlI 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer IlI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Lindsay Strickland 1.BB&T
3206 Shore Drive 2.Business Services Officer Il 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1002 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $88.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $96.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $104.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
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Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $112.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $120.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
Johnson, Paul A 1.BB&T
9100 Cardinal Creek Dr. 2.Information Security Officer 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $128.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2884 3.Richmond, VA
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Keffer, Kendall Scott 1.BB&T
709 Ambler Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Salem, VA 24153 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 10/15/2015 |$16.66 $316.54
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 10/31/2015 |$16.66 $333.20
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 11/15/2015 |$16.66 $349.86
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
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Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 11/30/2015 |$16.66 $366.52
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 12/15/2015 |$16.66 $383.18
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
Leudemann, David J 1.BB&T
18321 Mid Ocean PI. 2.Market President VI 12/31/2015 |$16.66 $399.84
Leesburg, VA 20176-7404 3.Herndon, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Lewis, James R 1.BB&T
706 West Drive Circle 2.Crump Life Insurance - Wealth Insurance Strategist 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23229-6830 3.Richmond, VA
Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.1T Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Richmond, VA
Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.IT Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Richmond, VA
Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.1T Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00

Moseley, VA 23120-1605

3.Richmond, VA
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Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.1T Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Richmond, VA
Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.IT Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Richmond, VA
Merinar, Richard Lewis 1.BB&T
5520 Fox Marsh Ct 2.1T Application & Data Service (ADS) Desk Manager 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Moseley, VA 23120-1605 3.Richmond, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$16.66 $316.54
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$16.66 $333.20
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$16.66 $349.86
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$16.66 $366.52
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$16.66 $383.18
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Molthen, Kimberley Chisholm 1.BB&T
25824 Commons Square 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$16.66 $399.84
South Riding, VA 20152-6356 3.Fairfax, VA
Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 10/15/2015 |$12.00 $228.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-7711 3.Parkersburg, WV
Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 10/31/2015 |$12.00 $240.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-7711 3.Parkersburg, WV
Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 11/15/2015 |$12.00 $252.00

Roanoke, VA 24018-7711

3.Parkersburg, WV
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Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 11/30/2015 |$12.00 $264.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-7711 3.Parkersburg, WV
Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 12/15/2015 |[$12.00 $276.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-7711 3.Parkersburg, WV
Nestor, Michael Todd 1.BB&T
6378 Sandhurst Drive 2.Market President IV 12/31/2015 |$12.00 $288.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-7711 3.Parkersburg, WV
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Oldham, Sarah Jean 1.BB&T
23362 Virginia Rose Place 2.RA Regional Business Center Manager 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-6866 3.Herndon, VA
Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
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Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con |11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
Paige, Stephanie A 1.BB&T
3516 Evangeline St 2.Community Banking Area Operations Officer Il - Con 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-3107 3.Norfolk, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Peachee, Adam T 1.BB&T
617 Watch Hill Road 2.Private Advisor | 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 10/15/2015 |[$15.00 $285.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 10/31/2015 |$15.00 $300.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 11/15/2015 |$15.00 $315.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
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Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 11/30/2015 |[$15.00 $330.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 12/15/2015 |$15.00 $345.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Executive IV 12/31/2015 |$15.00 $360.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Perez, John King 1.BB&T
10440 Down Patrick Lane 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banker 1V 12/10/2015 |$400.00 $400.00
Great Falls, VA 22066-3419 3.McLean, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$16.66 $316.54
vy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$16.66 $333.20
vy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$16.66 $349.86
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O. Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$16.66 $366.52
Ivy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O.Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$16.66 $383.18
vy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
P.O.Box 6 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$16.66 $399.84
vy, VA 22945-0006 3.Charlottesville, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker IlI 10/15/2015 |$10.74 $204.06
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker I 10/31/2015 |$10.74 $214.80
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
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Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 11/15/2015 |$10.74 $225.54
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker I 11/30/2015 |$10.74 $236.28
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 12/15/2015 |($10.74 $247.02
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 12/31/2015 |$10.74 $257.76
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist Il 10/15/2015 |$8.40 $159.60
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist IlI 10/31/2015 |$8.40 $168.00
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 11/15/2015 |$8.40 $176.40
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 11/30/2015 |$8.40 $184.80
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 12/15/2015 |$8.40 $193.20
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 12/31/2015 |$8.40 $201.60
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$16.66 $316.54
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701 3.Charlottesville, VA
Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$16.66 $333.20

Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

3.Charlottesville, VA
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Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$16.66 $349.86
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701 3.Charlottesville, VA
Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$16.66 $366.52
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701 3.Charlottesville, VA
Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$16.66 $383.18
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701 3.Charlottesville, VA
Rentz, Paul V 1.BB&T
7 Canterbury Road 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$16.66 $399.84
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701 3.Charlottesville, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Rinaca, Wade Samuel 1.BB&T
1810 Windingridge Dr. 2.Community Banking Commercial Credit Leader | 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Henrico, VA 23238-4137 3.Richmond, VA
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 10/15/2015 |$11.46 $217.74
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Winchester, VA
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 10/31/2015 |$11.46 $229.20

Winchester, VA 22601-4108

3.Winchester, VA
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Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 11/15/2015 |$11.46 $240.66
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Winchester, VA
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 11/30/2015 |$11.46 $252.12
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Winchester, VA
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 12/15/2015 |$11.46 $263.58
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Winchester, VA
Roberson, Wilborn M 1.BB&T
110 South Stewart Street 2.Market President V 12/31/2015 |$11.46 $275.04
Winchester, VA 22601-4108 3.Winchester, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Claudia Spence 1.BB&T
9300 Summerlook Place 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2481 3.Richmond, VA
Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Appomattox, VA
Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00

Appomattox, VA 24522-3223

3.Appomattox, VA
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Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Appomattox, VA
Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Appomattox, VA
Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Appomattox, VA
Robertson, Kay Garriss 1.BB&T
264 Holly Brook Drive 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader VI 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Appomattox, VA 24522-3223 3.Appomattox, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Routzohn, Kathryn A 1.BB&T
14903 Cranoke Street 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1532 3.Fairfax, VA
Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185 3.Richmond, VA
Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00

Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185

3.Richmond, VA
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Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader Il 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185 3.Richmond, VA
Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185 3.Richmond, VA
Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader I 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185 3.Richmond, VA
Satterwhite, W Leo 1.BB&T
Po Box 185 2.Small Business Specialist Team Leader I 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Ladysmith, VA 22501-0185 3.Richmond, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Seymour, Sue K 1.BB&T
P O Box 245 2.Community Banking Cluster Market Leader IV 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Nokesville, VA 20182-0245 3.Bristow, VA
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager I 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
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Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager I 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager I 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager Il 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
Shortridge, Melinda M 1.BB&T
106 Robin Lane 2.Regional Branch Operations Manager Il 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Smithfield, VA 23430-7038 3.Norfolk, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Simons, Lisa C 1.BB&T
14000 Spyglass Hill Circle 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2564 3.Richmond, VA
Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |10/15/2015 |$8.00 $152.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.McLean, VA
Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service [10/31/2015 |$8.00 $160.00

Burke, VA 22015-2931

3.McLean, VA
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Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |11/15/2015 |$8.00 $168.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.McLean, VA
Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |11/30/2015 |$8.00 $176.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.McLean, VA
Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |12/15/2015 |$8.00 $184.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.McLean, VA
Solomon, Joshua 1.BB&T
9832 Natick Rd 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Treasury Service |12/31/2015 |$8.00 $192.00
Burke, VA 22015-2931 3.McLean, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 10/15/2015 |$8.34 $158.46
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 10/31/2015 |$8.34 $166.80
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 11/15/2015 |$8.34 $175.14
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 11/30/2015 |$8.34 $183.48
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 12/15/2015 |$8.34 $191.82
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Sweet, Patrick C. 1.BB&T
3217 Baybrook Drive 2.Business Insurance Agent 12/31/2015 |$8.34 $200.16
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306 3.Harrisonburg, VA
Vanderwaag, Warren T 1.BB&T
9 S. Wilton Rd. 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Underwriter I 12/10/2015 |[$160.00 $240.00
Richmond, VA 23226-2208 3.Richmond, VA
Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 10/15/2015 |$24.00 $456.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
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Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 10/31/2015 |[$24.00 $480.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 11/15/2015 |$24.00 $504.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 11/30/2015 |$24.00 $528.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 12/15/2015 |$24.00 $552.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
Waetjen, Daniel G 1.BB&T
410 S. Maple Avenue 2.Regional President V 12/31/2015 |$24.00 $576.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-4246 3.McLean, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 10/15/2015 |$8.00 $84.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 10/31/2015 |$8.00 $92.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 11/15/2015 |$8.00 $100.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 11/30/2015 |$8.00 $108.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 12/15/2015 |$8.00 $116.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Walker, Donna Sue 1.BB&T
206 North View Drive 2.Commercial Deposit Processing Manager 12/31/2015 |$8.00 $124.00
Dayton, VA 22821-9519 3.Bridgewater, VA
Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 10/15/2015 |$12.00 $228.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
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Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 10/31/2015 |$12.00 $240.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 11/15/2015 |[$12.00 $252.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 11/30/2015 |[$12.00 $264.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 12/15/2015 |[$12.00 $276.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
Wallis, Karen B 1.BB&T
14022 Rose Lodge PI 2.Retail and Small Business Leader I 12/31/2015 |$12.00 $288.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247 3.Fairfax, VA
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager llI 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager I 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Watson, Mary Ann 1.BB&T
1317 East Fork Rd 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Ararat, VA 24053-3569 3.Mount Airy, NC
Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer Il 10/15/2015 |$5.00 $95.00

Norfolk, VA 23517-2262

3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer Il 10/31/2015 |$5.00 $100.00
Norfolk, VA 23517-2262 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer I 11/15/2015 |$5.00 $105.00
Norfolk, VA 23517-2262 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer Il 11/30/2015 |$5.00 $110.00
Norfolk, VA 23517-2262 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer Il 12/15/2015 |$5.00 $115.00
Norfolk, VA 23517-2262 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Wehnes, Sheila T 1.BB&T
361 Pender Ct 2.Business Services Officer Il 12/31/2015 |$5.00 $120.00
Norfolk, VA 23517-2262 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 10/15/2015 |$10.00 $190.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springfield, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 10/31/2015 |$10.00 $200.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springfield, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 11/15/2015 |$10.00 $210.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springfield, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 11/30/2015 |[$10.00 $220.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springfield, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 12/15/2015 |$10.00 $230.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springdfield, VA
Williams, Alice B 1.BB&T
10621 Canterberry Road 2.Market President VI 12/31/2015 |$10.00 $240.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921 3.Springfield, VA
Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 10/15/2015 |$7.70 $146.30

Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

3.Richmond, VA
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Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 10/31/2015 |$7.70 $154.00
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Richmond, VA
Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 11/15/2015 |$7.70 $161.70
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Richmond, VA
Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 11/30/2015 |$7.70 $169.40
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Richmond, VA
Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 12/15/2015 |$7.70 $177.10
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Richmond, VA
Young, Karen M 1.BB&T
3131 Shadow Creek Drive 2.Commercial Marketing Manager 12/31/2015 |$7.70 $184.80
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525 3.Richmond, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist II 10/15/2015 |$6.00 $114.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist 11 10/31/2015 |$6.00 $120.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist 11 11/15/2015 |$6.00 $126.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist Il 11/30/2015 |$6.00 $132.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist Il 12/15/2015 |$6.00 $138.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA
Zeh, Albert 1.BB&T
11614 Chapel Cross Way 2.Small Business Specialist Il 12/31/2015 |$6.00 $144.00
Reston, VA 20194-1242 3.McLean, VA

Total This Period

$5,136.18
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Schedule D: Expenditures

Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of
Person
Authorizing
Expenditure

Date of
Expenditure

Amount
Paid

Branch Bank &amp; Trust Political Action
Committee

P. O. Box 1290

Winston Salem, NC 27102-1290

Vocus PAC Software Contract Extension

Ed Simpson

10/23/2015

$210.37

Branch Bank &amp; Trust Political Action
Committee

P. O. Box 1290

Winston Salem, NC 27102-1290

Vocus PAC Software Contract Renewal

Ed Simpson

12/03/2015

$2,488.93

BB&amp;T
P. O. Box 1290
Winston Salem, NC 27102-1290

PAC First Mlg Printing Charge Payroll

Ed Simpson

12/30/2015

$23.45

BB&amp;T
P. O. Box 1290
Winston Salem, NC 27102-1290

PAC First Mlg Printing Charge Check New

Ed Simpson

12/30/2015

$183.47

Total This Period

$2,906.22
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 455 $5,136.18

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 619 $2,388.03

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1074 $7,524.21
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,906.22

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,906.22
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$109,081.01

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$7,524.21

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$7,524.21

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$116,605.22

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,906.22

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$2,906.22

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$113,699.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$92,789.92

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$221,513.71

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$7,524.21

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$229,037.92

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$321,827.84

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$205,222.62

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$2,906.22

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$208,128.84

29. Ending Balance

$113,699.00




